APPLICATIONS
The SIF fans are intended to be used for the
following applications:
• MIG-MAG/GMAW welding
• TIG welding
• FCAW welding
• stick/MMAW welding

Weight (net) kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs
325 717 335 739 350 772 400 882
 � Order information
Article number:
• SIF/LI
• SIF/RI
7906060320
7906060310
7906061220
7906061210
7906061320
7906061310
7906060920
7906060910
• SIF/LI Outdoor
• SIF/RI Outdoor
0000102176
0000102175
0000102178
0000102177
0000102180
0000102179
0000102182
0000102181
 � Logistics data
Gross weight (incl. pallet) kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs
340 750 350 772 365 805 420 926
DIMENSIONS (ref. table above)
400˜
FAN 120
A
B
C
D
F
E
J
I
H
G
LI RI
D = 241
E = 100
G = 360
H = 430
J = 487
K = 360
La = 847
N = 450
P = 206
Ø a = 11
(all dimensions in mm)
FAN 120 LI - FAN 120 RI
American
projection